VIKING INVITATIONAL

MCCARTY
PARK

NAME
Varsity Gold
CarterR
Burbach
Matzuk
Fendt
Sprenger
Ehrlich
Idaragga

DeMeulenaere

v
Heinrich
Steinhafel
Cappon
Mauk
Conlon
Von Estorff
Judd
Mulhaney
Gottsacker
Hushek J
Guns
Lyon
Sjogren
Rauh
Nunez
Daley
Bauer
Giese
Welch
Merrill
Roge
McCaffrey
Hushek A
Jimenez
Wlodarski
Makowski
Silverman
Quick
McDonough
Meyer
Shultz
O'Connell
Rodriguez
Hock

M1

5:10
5:17
5:23
5:31
5:24
5:31
5:30
5:31

5:15
5:17
5:19
5:18
5:28
5:39
5:39
5:48
5:56
5:39
5:43
5:53
5:51
6:11
5:50
5:56
5:49
5:49
5:48
5:57
6:05
5:57
5:55
6:00
6:06
6:10
6:22
6:11
6:06
6:09
6:08
6:25
6:26
6:39

M2

5:13
5:20
5:29
5:23
5:26
5:31
5:34
5:44

5:26
5:36
5:37
5:45
5:47
5:51
5:53
5:57
5:59
5:54
5:59
5:54
5:58
5:55
5:59
6:00
6:04
6:05
6:09
6:01
6:03
6:05
6:05
6:08
6:08
6:20
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:10
6:19
6:11
6:12
6:24

FADE

M3

5:33
5:30
5:30
5:39
5:48
5:46
6:19
6:20

5:43
5:59
5:59
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:12
6:06
5:59
6:20
6:14
6:10
6:12
5:59
6:14
6:14
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:14
6:22
6:26
6:22
6:24
6:10
6:14
6:23
6:28
6:30
6:23
6:20
6:23
6:03

65 SUNNY
CALM

FADE

20
10
1
16
22
15
45
36

17
23
22
21
19
15
19
9
0
26
15
16
14
4
15
14
14
13
10
20
11
17
21
14
16
-10
1
10
14
20
4
9
11
-21

AVFD

12
6
4
4

12
8

24

24

14
21
20
24
19
14
16
9
2
20
16
8
10
-6
12
9
14
14
16
12
4
12
16
11

10/11/2013

TIME

16:30
16:41
16:56
17:07
17:13
17:23
18:01
18:14

16:59
17:28
17:31
17:46
17:58
18:13
18:22
18:28
18:31
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:39
18:41
18:41
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:54
18:58
19:00
19:03
19:05
19:09
19:17
19:18
19:27
19:26
19:27
19:29
19:29
19:35
19:40
19:43

PACE

5:19
5:23
5:28
5:31
5:33
5:36
5:49
5:53

5:29
5:38
5:39
5:44
5:48
5:53
5:55
5:57
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:19
6:21
6:22

CMP

-13
-7
-6

-10

-10
-5
11
18

-24

-17
-6
-1

-25
-1
0

PLACE
2ND/16
13/8/7
25/16/11
53/38/17
90/42/24
59/30/31
89/59/42
87/60/79
88/82/87
1ST/15
1/1/1
2/2/2
4/3/4
3/5/6
16/12/13
32/21/21
31/25/27
58/45/31
87/60/33
34/27/36
40/41/37
72/50/38
65/53/44
139/74/47
62/52/48
88/61/52
61/57/54
60/58/55
59/64/59
90/65/65
120/76/70
85/69/72
83/66/74
95/75/79
121/83/91
138/110/92
167/124/105
140/102/104
122/96/106
133/95/108
129/105/109
179/127/114
180/132/123
221/165/136



NAME
Winkel
Scheidt R
Luedtke
Roeske My
Valentyn
Myklebust
Crowley
Elliott
Vazquez
Bloch
Ries
White
Hill H
Nichols
Harrington
Blochowicz
Roeske Mi
Jaskolski
Rettko
Meilinger
Gamero
Smith
Schelble P
Sargent
Caballero
Borden
Nichol
Kohl
Wimmer
Takton
Hartnett
Florance
Nolan
Wangard
Harkins
Alba
Acevedo
McGinn T
Murphy
Gorman
Schlidt
Sharafinski
Mellin
Nogalski
Lopez
Hussey

M1
6:19
6:23
6:04
6:13
6:21
6:14
6:16
6:06
6:38
6:36
6:30
6:23
6:29
6:44
6:33
6:34
6:30
6:34
6:38
6:37
6:32
6:40
6:40
6:38
7:02
6:52
6:57
6:24
6:35
6:51
6:39
6:58
7:07
6:54
6:35
7:03
7:09
7:00
7:16
7:25
7:15
7:09
7:01
7:08
7:27
7:12

M2
6:17
6:17
6:28
6:18
6:22
6:25
6:24
6:29
6:25
6:27
6:35
6:32
6:40
6:44
6:40
6:38
6:40
6:45
6:32
6:46
7:00
6:57
6:59
6:54
6:45
6:54
6:53
7:02
6:57
6:47
7:07
7:00
7:00
6:55
6:55
7:03
7:13
7:18
7:11
7:15
7:11
7:20
7:21
7:17
7:18
7:27

FADE
-2
-6
24

m3
6:37
6:34
6:47
6:55
6:44
6:49
6:51
6:56
6:33
6:33
6:36
6:50
6:52
6:35
6:49
6:54
6:58
6:55
7:04
6:58
6:59
6:57
6:56
7:03
6:52
6:55
6:53
7:17
7:12
7:08
7:12
7:10
7:05
7:21
7:42
7:19
7:15
7:25
7:24
7:16
7:34
7:32
7:39
7:37
7:23
7:36

FADE
20
17
19
37
22
24
27
27

8
6
1
18
12
-9
9
16
18
10
32
12

15
15
21

10

26
47
16

13

23
12
18
20

AVFD
9
6
22
21
12
18
18
25
-2
2
3
14
12
-4
8
10
14
10
13
10
14
8
8
12
-5
2
-2
26
18
8
16
6
-1
14
34
8
3
12
4
-4
10
12
19
14
-2
12

TIME
19:53
19:54
20:00
20:08
20:08
20:10
20:13
20:13
20:16
20:16
20:21
20:27
20:43
20:43
20:44
20:48
20:50
20:56
20:57
21:03
21:14
21:16
21:17
21:18
21:21
21:23
21:25
21:27
21:28
21:29
21:42
21:52
21:55
21:55
21:59
22:10
22:21
22:28
22:36
22:40
22:46
22:47
22:48
22:48
22:53
23:01

PACE
6:25
6:25
6:27
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:45
6:47
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:56
7:00
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:09
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:25

PLACE
155/130/146
170/137/149
119/122/150
146/131/154
162/139/155
153/134/158
145/136/162
124/126/161
219/166/165
212/164/166
194/168/171
168/151/178
190/170/194
241/201/196
201/172/197
206/177/200
193/171/201
205/184/206
216/172/207
213/193/218
199/192/226
226/232/227
230/235/229
220/206/232
292/254/236
259/248/241
273/260/243
176/196/245
210/209/246
256/233/247
223/247/260
274/267/265
303/284/267
263/256/268
209/202/273
295/283/283
312/296/294
291/292/299
325/301/302
336/315/303
324/291/309
313/306/310
293/295/312
310/298/313
351/324/316
321/314/319



NAME
Hill J
Rokosz
Sanchez
Sotomayor
McGinn B
Wexler
Matchette
Johnson B
Koch
Grindel
Eberle
O'Connor
Brzozowski
Camacho
Rozewicz
Packham
Johnson J
Jenouri
Drake
Grum
Chisolm
Langhoff

Splits and Places are recorded at the Mile, 2 Mile, and Finish

Pace =
Time/3.1

M1
7:29
7:27
7:08
7:26
7:26
7:06
7:08
7:42
7:42
7:47
7:51
7:52
7:33
7:31
7:49
8:00
8:05
7:36
8:14
7:52
8:30
8:46

M2
7:26
7:37
7:35
7:24
7:36
7:32
7:36
8:03
8:04
7:49
8:01
8:00
7:39
8:01
8:27
8:24
8:19
8:28
8:35
9:01
9:24
9:28

FADE
-3
10
27
-2
10
26
28
21
22
2
10
8
6
30
38
24
14
52
21
69
54
42

m3
7:34
7:27
7:47
7:42
7:34
8:03
8:29
7:38
7:38
7:51
7:42
7:48
8:39
8:23
8:21
8:20
8:29
8:54
9:06
9:29
9:47
10:03

CMP is relative to previous performance

MILE 3 = Split/1.1

FADE
8
-10
12
18
2
31
53
-25
-26
2
-19
-12
60
22
-6
-4
10
26
31
28
23
35

AVFD
2
0
20
8
4
28

TIME
23:15
23:16
23:17
23:19
23:22
23:30
24:05
24:09
24:10
24:15
24:21
24:27
24:44
24:46
25:28
25:35
25:45
25:52
26:50
27:20
28:40
29:18

PACE
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:35
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:53
7:59
7:59
8:13
8:15
8:18
8:21
8:39
8:49
9:15
9:27

cmP
19
-17
-36
-3
-12
-11
-9
17
5
-56
27
22
16
-39
84
3
12
-38
-22
18
57
-41

PLACE
356/334/326
350/342/328
304/318/329
349/326/331
348/340/337
299/313/345
311/319/356
370/362/358
371/363/359
376/354/360
380/367/361
381/366/365
363/355/370
360/352/371
377/373/382
386/377/386
387/376/387
367/372/388
390/378/390
383/379/392
394/383/395
395/385/397



